1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-03-06
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZ2Q, DC 4-wire, for T-slot cylinders
Detection area
0 ... 50 mm
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Varied applications, e.g.
defining end positions on
short lifting cylinders or

Housing material Plastic
1) without load 2) according to EN 60529 3) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
MZ2Q-FTZPS-KP0 1 029 846
MZ2Q-FTZPS-KQ0 1 041 323
MZ2Q-FTZPS-KR0 1 041 322
MZ2Q-FTZPS-KU0 1 029 845